
�

INFINITY   BATH� WHIRLPOOLS

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

Page 1 of 2

111210-AA (0192)

1

2

4
5

6

15 12

13

20

21

22 24
25

26

28
3032

33
39

52

31

46

47

48

8

9

3

18

19

14

16

17

29

THIS PAGE DEPICTS MODELS:
K-1476-H-AA , K-1476-H-AB
K-1476-V-AA , K-1476-V-AB

36

37

34

35

11

49

50

75

76

77

78

79
80

81

41

82

10

51

38

40

42

43

45

85

86

87

44

83

9

17

20

4
24

25

37

39

39

40

40

41

41

41
41

41

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

44

47

52

84 49

73

7

23

27

27

53

54

55
56

57

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

72

74

55
56

64

66
55

58

7

65

64

 70

71

74

80

80

85



INFINITY   BATH� WHIRLPOOLS

KOHLER CO., KOHLER WISCONSIN U.S.A.

Page 2 of 2

111210-AA (0192)

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

NO. REV. AA REV.  AB REV. AC

1 67429 67429 Jet Flange
2 K�9696��K�9696�� Trim Kit
3 105813��105813�� Suction Assembly
4 106474��106474�� Whirlpool Control Assembly
5 65156� 65156� Switch Flange
6 31456� 31456� Retainer Cap
7 K�9587� K�9587� Trim Kit

K�9589� K�9589� Trim Kit
K�9599� K�9599� Trim Kit

8 31001 31001 Supply Valve
9 31448 31448 Clamp

10 31446 31446 Tube
11 62457 62457 Drain Closer Master Assembly
12 21147 21147 Overflow Washer
13 35278 35278 Washer
14 35277 35277 Gasket
15 62464 62464 Retainer
16 31455 31455 Retainer Body
17 32010 32010 Nut
18 60745 60745 Diverter Seal
19 21149 21149 Retainer Plate
20 21148 21148 Screw
21 35279� 35279� Fill Spout
22 65157 65157 Finger Nut
23 K�9590�� K�9590�� Autofill Mixer Trim Kit

K�9591�� K�9591�� Autofill Mixer Trim Kit
K�9603� K�9603� Autofill Mixer Trim Kit

24 24003 24003 Nut, 1�1/4"�14
25 24899 24899 Union Joint
26 65109 65109 1/2" Nom. Copper Tube
27 60024 60024 Tee
28 62484 62484 Level Sensor Assembly
29 65093 65093 Water Control Master
30 65108 65108 1/2" Nom. Copper Tube
31 62509 62509 Compression Fitting
32 60206 60206 Elbow
33 65107 65107 1/2" Nom. Copper Tube
34 65113 65113 1/2" Nom. Copper Tube
35 62473 62473 Adapter
36 65124 65124 Adapter
37 62431 62431 Strainer
38 91017 91017 Check Valve Service Kit
39 61563 61563 Tee
40 65273 65273 1" Nom. PVC Tube
41 67665 67665 Plug
42 67889 67889 Jet Housing
43 68370 68370 1" Nom. PVC Tube
44 66590 66590 1" Nom. PVC Tube
45 66589 66589 1" Nom. PVC Tube
46 68526 91745 1" Nom. PVC Tube
47 61536 61536 Elbow
48  N/A 60125 Washer, 1/4" Lock
49 64163 64163 Screw, 1/4"�20
50  N/A 65791 Washer, 5/16" Int./Ext.
51  N/A 90987 Pump Bracket
52  N/A 67111 Washer, 3/8"
53  N/A 91150 Bolt, 5/16"
54 90155  N/A Locknut, 3/8"�16
55 90154 90154 Locknut, 5/16"�18
56 65791  N/A Washer,  5/16" Int./Ext.
57 67417  N/A Motor Support Bracket
58 67095 67095 Washer,  5/16" Flat
59 60910� 60910� Motor and Pump
60 67109  N/A Bolt, 5/16"�18
61 68577 68577 Cord Grip
62 60797 60797 Tee
63  N/A 91745 1" Nom. Flex Tube
64 60979 60979 Slip Nut

SERVICE PARTS
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

NO. REV. AA REV.  AB REV. AC

65 60848 60848 Connector
66 60980 60980 O�Ring
67 60714 60714 Elbow
68 68369 91741 1�1/4" Nom. PVC Tube
69  N/A 66265 Coupling
70  N/A 91744 1�1/4" Nom. Flex Tube
71 106473��106473�� Suction Assembly
72    *     * Airline Tube
73 66585  N/A 1" Nom. PVC Tube
74  N/A 60561 Reducer
75 66588 91448 PVC Tube
76 65885 65885 Gasket
77 69849 69849 1" Nom. PVC Tube

OPTIONAL HEATER SERVICE PARTS
ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION

NO. REV. AA REV.  AB REV. AC

78 60845 60845 Connector
79 65301 65301 1�1/2" Nom. PVC Tube
80 64212  N/A Washer, 1/4" Flat
81 106475��106475�� Whirlpool Heater Assembly
82 65331 65331 Band Seal
83 68368 91741 1�1/4" Nom. PVC Tube
84 65558  N/A Heater Support Bracket
85 90153 90153 Locknut, 1/4"�20
86 65574  N/A Heater Support Bracket
87  N/A 90608 Heater Support Strap

NOTES & LEGEND
� Parts Further Exploded Within This Catalog.
� Specify Color/Finish

� Reference Number Only 
      * For 120" of Plastic Tube, Order 61972
     N/A Not  Applicable For This Model

 

 

 

 


